Place

Group:
Total Time

AdvancedMD

Avg MPH

Car Name

1

12.6695

232.78

Brooke S

Lettuce Lorry

12.7342

231.60

Ryan F

Black Widow

12.7404

231.49

Dan C

Ol Reliable

12.7513

231.29

Amber H

Dune

12.7683

230.98

Angela L

Din Carin

12.7963

230.47

Steve C

Slow Burn

12.9914

227.01

Tina M

Sunny

13.0133

226.63

Benjamin F

Raven

13.2303

222.91

Dontavius S

Sparky

13.6213

216.51

Heather P

Lucky 77

13.8332

213.20

Derick N

Lightning McQueen

13.9563

211.32

Mark R

Rainbow Bright

13.9784

210.98

Joshua T

Showman

14.1883

207.86

Tyler P

Big Red

14.2434

207.06

Michelle W

Orange Crush

14.3124

206.06

Sheri W

Sponge Bob

14.4632

203.91

Shelly R

Log Flume

14.4933

203.49

Joanne F

Lightning Bolt

14.6142

201.80

Christopher S

The Delorean

14.6283

201.61

Corianna B

Lightning McQueen

15.4102

191.38

Debra R

The Bear

16.4724

179.04

Jennifer M

USS Ducky




Place

1

2
3
4
5

Group: AdvancedMD

Total Time

12.7162
12.7752
12.8642
13.6342
15.9612

Avg MPH
231.93

230.85
229.26
216.31
184.77

Visitors

Kimberly B

Car Name

8 Ball

Golden

Swifty

The Whale Shark
MD



