

Group: **AdvancedMD**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	12.6695	232.78	Brooke S	14	Lettuce Lorry	
2	12.7342	231.60	Ryan F	1	Black Widow	
3	12.7404	231.49	Dan C	25	OI Reliable	
4	12.7513	231.29	Amber H	4	Dune	
5	12.7683	230.98	Angela L	43	Din Carin	
6	12.7963	230.47	Steve C	29	Slow Burn	
7	12.9914	227.01	Tina M	6	Sunny	
8	13.0133	226.63	Benjamin F	26	Raven	
9	13.2303	222.91	Dontavius S	36	Sparky	
10	13.6213	216.51	Heather P	15	Lucky 77	
11	13.8332	213.20	Derick N	37	Lightning McQueen	
12	13.9563	211.32	Mark R	2	Rainbow Bright	
13	13.9784	210.98	Joshua T	23	Snowman	
14	14.1883	207.86	Tyler P	32	Big Red	
15	14.2434	207.06	Michelle W	30	Orange Crush	
16	14.3124	206.06	Sheri W	20	Sponge Bob	
17	14.4632	203.91	Shelly R	42	Log Flume	
18	14.4933	203.49	Joanne F	21	Lightning Bolt	
19	14.6142	201.80	Christopher S	17	The Delorean	
20	14.6283	201.61	Corianna B	33	Lightning McQueen	
21	15.4102	191.38	Debra R	11	The Bear	
22	16.4724	179.04	Jennifer M	27	USS Ducky	

Group: **AdvancedMD**

Visitors

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
<b>1</b>	<b>12.7162</b>	<b>231.93</b>	<b>Zach J</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>8 Ball</b>	
<b>2</b>	<b>12.7752</b>	<b>230.85</b>	<b>Brynlee F</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>Golden</b>	
<b>3</b>	<b>12.8642</b>	<b>229.26</b>	<b>Ashtyn F</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>Swiftly</b>	
<b>4</b>	<b>13.6342</b>	<b>216.31</b>	<b>Sam R</b>	<b>35</b>	<b>The Whale Shark</b>	
<b>5</b>	<b>15.9612</b>	<b>184.77</b>	<b>Kimberly B</b>	<b>39</b>	<b>MD</b>	